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Community Engagement

Your average
27%
(o] State average: 28% New Hampshire Department of
Education
17 responses
How did people respond?
Q.1: Community members have meaningful input on Q.2: Community members have had meaningful input
school budgeting. into how federal COVID response funds are being
used.
Strongly agree 13% . 2
Agree 25% 4 Strongly agree 0% 0
Neither agree nor 44% 7 Agree 29% 5
disagree Neither agree nor 53% 9
Disagree 13% 2 disagree

Strongly disagree 6% I1 Disagree 12% 2

Strongly disagree 6% I 1
Favorable: 38%

Favorable: 29%

Q.3: Our community spends the right amount of funds Q.4: Did you participate or provide input to your
in the education of our children. school's ESSER school funding?
Strongly agree 12% . 2 Yes 6% I 1
Agree 24% 4 No 94% [N 5
Neither agree nor 35% 6
disagree Favorable: 6%
Disagree 29% 5

Strongly disagree 0% 0

Favorable: 35%
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Family Engagement

Your average
48%
(o] State average: 37% New Hampshire Department of
Education
17 responses
How did people respond?
Q.1: How frequently did your school communicate with Q.2: How often did you meet with families this year
families compared to last year? (both in person and virtually)?
They communicated 12% . 2 Weekly or more 12% . 2
more frequently Monthly 12% 2

They communicated 82% _ 14 Every few months 24% 4

about the same

amount Once or twice per 53% 9

year
They communicated 6% I1

less frequently Almost never 0% O

Favorable: 24%

Q.3: How effective do you feel in your interactions Q.4: To what extent do staff at your school view
with parents/guardians? parents/guardians as helpful partners and assets in

their child's education?
Extremely effective 6% I 1

Quite effective 65% 1 A tremendous amount 19% - 3

Quite a bit 44% 7
Somewhat 31% 5
Alittle bit 6% 1
Not atall 0% 0

Somewhat effective 24% 4
Slightly effective 6% 1
Not at all effective 0% 0

~ 19 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Favorable: 63%

Q.5: How engaged do you feel parents are with their
child's learning?
Extremely engaged 6% I 1
Quite engaged 29% 5
Somewhat engaged 53% 9
Slightly engaged 6% 1
Not at all engaged 6% I 1

Favorable: 35%
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Learning Model

Your average

57%

17 responses

How did people respond?

State average: 50% New Hampshire Department of
Education

Q.1: How significantly was this year's core instruction
modified from previous years?

Not at all modified 31%
Slightly modified 31%
Somewhat modified 25%
Quite modified 13%

Extremely modified 0%

« 25 from last survey
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Favorable: 63%

Q.2: How satisfied are you with the way learning was
structured at your school this year?
Extremely satisfied 25% - 4
Quite satisfied 25% 4
Somewhat satisfied 38% 6
Slightly satisfied 13% 2
Not at all satisfied 0% 0

v 7 from last survey Favorable: 50%

www.panoramaed.com
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Professional Learning

Your average
20%
(o] State average: 26% New Hampshire Department of
Education
17 responses
How did people respond?
Q.1: How much feedback did you receive on your Q.2: How useful do you find the feedback you receive
teaching this year? on your work?
A tremendous amount 7% l 1 Extremely useful 13% . 2
of feedback Quite useful 19% 3
Quite a bitof 0% 0 Somewhat useful 31% 5
feedback
Slightly useful 19% 3
Some feedback 27% 4
Not at all useful 19% - 3
A little bit of feedback 33% 5
No feedback atall 33% [ 5 ~ 2 from last survey Favorable: 31%
v 7 from last survey Favorable: 7%
Q.3: How valuable has professional development been Q.4: What evaluation(s) do you find most effective to
this year? improve your practice? (Select all that apply)
Extremely valuable 13% . 2 Administrator 40% _ 6
Quite valuable 25% 4 evaluation
Somewhat valuable 19% 3 Parent survey 7% . L

Slightly valuable 31% 5 Colleague 93% [N 4

collaboration
Mentor teacher 13% . 2
Outside evaluator 7% l 1

Not at all valuable 6% I1

Ihave nothad 6% [ 1
professional
development this year

~ 20 from last survey Favorable: 40%
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Q.5: Have you been provided professional Q.6: | learn most about Play-based Learning through:
development in Play-based Learning? (Select all that apply)
On-going training 0% 0 Reading professional 100% _ 1
from a Play-based materials
Coach Online research100% _ 1
1-5 hours of training 100% 1 Attending workshops100% _ 1
No training 0% 0 or conferences
Working with a Play- 0% (0]
Favorable: 0% based Learning
Coach
Other 0% 0
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SEL & Well-Being

Your average

37%

17 responses

How did people respond?

4
4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

State average: 38% New Hampshire Department of
Education

Q.1: How much is your well-being prioritized by your
school?
Extremely prioritized 12% . 2
Quite prioritized 0% 0
Somewhat prioritized 47% 8
Slightly prioritized 35% 6
Not at all prioritized 6% I 1

Favorable: 12%

Q.3: Does your school have a Multi-Tiered System of
Support for Behavioral Health and Wellness (MTSS-B)
in place?
ves 53% [N ¢
No 47 | 7

Favorable: §3%
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Q.2: How much is student well-being prioritized by
your school?
Extremely prioritized 12% . 2
Quite prioritized 41% 7
Somewhat prioritized 29% 5
Slightly prioritized 18% 3
Not at all prioritized 0% (0]

Favorable: 53%

Q.4: What behavioral health and wellness prevention
education would benefit your school community?
(Select all that apply)

Drugs and alcohol 38% - 6

prevention

Vaping and tobacco 44% _ 7

prevention

Bullying and 56% [ NG ©
cyberbullying
prevention

Cultural and linguistic 25% - 4
competence

Suicide prevention 63% _ 10

Restorative practices 31% - 5

Mental health 75% [ 2

education

Health and nutrition 19% [l 3
education

Other (Please 19% -3
comment)

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: Does your school have resources to support
students dealing with dysregulation and other
behavioral issues resulting from the pandemic?
Many resources 6% I 1
Quite a few resources 6% 1
Several resources 29% 5
A few resources 41% 7

Almost no resources 18% - 3

Favorable: 12%

Q.7: If your students fail to reach an important goal,
how likely are they to try again?
Extremely likely 6% [] 1
Quite likely 18% 3
Somewhat likely 47% 8
Slightly likely 24% 4
Notatalllikely 6% [ 1

Favorable: 24%

Q.9: How often do your students come prepared to
class?
Almost all the time  13% . 2
Frequently 60% 9
Sometimes 27% 4
Once in a while 0%

Almost never 0%

Favorable: 73%

Page 9 of 20 | This report was created on Friday, June 02, 2023

4
4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.6: Does your school have resources to support
students dealing with mental health issues resulting
from the pandemic?

Many resources 6% I1

Quite a few resources 0% 0

Several resources 24% 4

A few resources 47% 8

Almost no resources 24% - 4

Favorable: 6%

Q.8: How much respect do students in your school
show each other?

A tremendous amount 12% . 2

of respect

Quite a bit of respect 24% 4

Some respect 53% 9
A little bit of respect 12% 2

No respect atall 0% (0]

Favorable: 35%

Q.10: How often do your students remain calm, even if
someone is bothering them or saying something bad?
Almost all the time 6% I 1
Frequently 56% 9
Sometimes 25% 4
Once in a while 13% 2

Almost never 0% 0

Favorable: 63%

www.panoramaed.com
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School Climate

Your average Change
61% -~ 10
O State average: 55% New Hampshire Department of
17 responses since last survey Education
How did people respond?
Q.1: To what extent are staff trusted to work in the Q.2: How positive are the attitudes of your
way they think is best? colleagues?
Extremely trusted 47% _ 8 Extremely positive 12% . 2
Quite trusted 24% 4 Quite positive 29% 5
Somewhat trust 29% 5 Somewhat positive 47% 8
Slightly trusted 0% 0 Slightly positive 6% 1
Not at all trusted 0% 0 Not at all positive 6% I 1
14 from last survey Favorable: 71% 17 from last survey Favorable: 41%
Q.3: How respectful are the relationships between Q.4: When new initiatives are presented at your
staff and students? school, how supportive are your colleagues?
Extremely respectful 29% - 5 Extremely supportive 12% . 2
Quite respectful 47% 8 Quite supportive 12% 2
Somewhat respectful 24% 4 Somewhat supportive 53% 9
Slightly respectful 0% 0 Slightly supportive 24% 4
Not at all respectful 0% 0 Not at all supportive 0% 0
~ 9 from last survey Favorable: 76% 4 0 from last survey Favorable: 24%
Q.5: To what extent do staff at your school treat Q.6: To what extent do students at your school treat
students fairly regardless of race, ethnicity, culture, other students fairly regardless of race, ethnicity,
disability, or other differences? culture, disability, or other differences?
Extremely fairly 65% || N AN NI Extremely fairly 29% ([l 5
Quite fairly 24% 4 Quite fairly 53% 9
Somewhat fairly 12% 2 Somewhat fairly 18% 3
Slightly fairly 0% 0 Slightly fairly 0%
Not at all fairly 0% 0 Not at all fairly 0% 0
~ 2 from last survey Favorable: 88% 4 20 from last survey Favorable: 82%
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Q.7: To what degree do student behaviors at your
school interfere with teaching and learning?
Do notinterfere atall 6% I 1
Interfere slightly 35% 6
Interfere somewhat 53% 9
Interfere quite a bit 6% 1

Interferetoan 0% 0
extremely high
degree

Favorable: 41%

v 7 from last survey

Q.9: | avoid raising important issues with my school
because it will negatively impact me.
Strongly disagree 18% - 3
Disagree 59% 10
Agree 24% 4

Strongly agree 0% 6]

Favorable: 76%
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4
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EDUCATION

Q.8: How well do administrators at your school create
a school environment that helps students learn?

Extremely well 18%
Quite well 35%
Somewhat well 35%
Slightly well 6%
Not at all well 6%

Favorable: §3%

www.panoramaed.com
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School Leadership

Your average
48%
(o] State average: 51% New Hampshire Department of
Education
17 responses
How did people respond?
Q.1: How positive is the tone that school leaders set Q.2: Overall, how positive is the influence of the
for the culture of the school? school leaders on the quality of your teaching?
Extremely positive 29% - 5 Extremely positive 19% - 3
Quite positive 24% 4 Quite positive 25% 4
Somewhat positive 29% 5 Somewhat positive 38% 6
Slightly positive 12% 2 Slightly positive 13% 2
Not at all positive 6% I 1 Not at all positive 6% I 1
Favorable: §3% Favorable: 44%
Q.3: How effectively do school leaders communicate Q.4: How knowledgeable are your school leaders
important information to teachers? about what is going on in teacher's classrooms?
Extremely effectively 18% - 3 Extremely 12% . 2
Quite effectively 29% 5 knowledgeable
Somewhat effectively 41% 7 Quite knowledgeable 6% 1
Slightly effectively 6% || 1 Somewhat 35% 6
knowledgeable
Not at all effectively 6% I 1
Slightly 29% 5

knowledgeable

Not knowledgeable at 18% - 3
all

Favorable: 47%

Favorable: 18%
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Q.5: How responsive are school leaders to your Q.6: How responsive is school leadership when there

feedback? are safety concerns?
Extremely responsive 18% - 3 Extremely responsive 38% - 6

Quite responsive 29% 5 Quite responsive 44% 7
Somewhat responsive 35% 6 Somewhat responsive 19% 3
Slightly responsive 18% 3 Slightly responsive 0%
Not at all responsive 0% 0 Not at all responsive 0%
Favorable: 47% Favorable: 81%
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School Safety

Your average

59%

17 responses

How did people respond?

State average:

4
4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

52% New Hampshire Department of
Education

Q.1: How safe do you feel at school?

Extremely safe 41% _7

Quite safe 53% 9
Somewhat safe 0% 0
Slightly safe 6% 1
Not at all safe 0% 0

Favorable: 94%

~ 23 from last survey

Q.3: How safe do you feel entering and leaving your
school building?

Extremely safe 53% _ 9

Quite safe 41% 7
Somewhat safe 6% 1
Slightly safe 0%
Not at all safe 0%

Favorable: 94%

8 from last survey

Q.5: How comfortable do you feel reporting a
colleague crossing professional boundaries?

very comfortable 47% || NI ¢

Comfortable 24% 4

Somewhat 29% 5
comfortable

Not comfortable 0% 0

Favorable: 71%
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Q.2: How sure are you that if you report unsafe
behaviors they will be taken care of at your school?

Extremely sure 47%
Quite sure 35%
Somewhat sure 6%
Slightly sure 12%

Not at all sure 0%

= 30 from last survey

Favorable: 82%

Q.4: How well-behaved or regulated were your
students this year compared to prior years?

Well-behaved 12% [ 2

About the same 12%

Less well-behaved 76% [ NG 3

Favorable: 12%

Q.6: Do you feel that student bullying this year is

worse than prior to the pandemic?

Better 12%

Slightly better 0%
About the same 53%
Slightly worse 24%
Worse 12%

Favorable: 12%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: How likely is it that a student at your school will Q.8: The administration responds quickly and
be bullied? appropriately - according to policy - when faced with a

bullying incident.
Not atall likely 18% [ 3

Slightly likely 18% 3 strongly agree 35% [N ©

Somewhat likely 59% 10 Agree 35%
Quite likely 6% 1 Neither agree nor 18% 3

disagree
Extremely likely 0% 0
Disagree 6% 1

Favorable: 35% Strongly disagree 6% I 1

Favorable: 71%
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School public health measures

Your average
85%
(o) State average: 74% New Hampshire Department of
Education
17 responses
How did people respond?
Q.1: How would you describe the level of COVID- Q.2: My school system's response to the pandemic
related safety measures and protocols used in your was appropriate.
school to keep students healthy this year?
Strongly agree 41% _ 7
Avout the rignt 527 | 1+ horee Ar g
amount of safety ) .
measures Neither agree nor 12% 2
disagree
Too many safety 12% 2 )
measures Disagree 0%

Not enough safety 6% I 1 Strongly disagree 0%

measures

Favorable: 88%

Favorable: 82%
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Teaching and Learning Conditions

Your average

56%

17 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: To be effective in my job, | need additional

State average: 46% New Hampshire Department of
Education

Q.2: How satisfied do you feel with the time you have

support in the following areas [Select all that apply] for staff collaboration?

Supporting students 29%

with IEPs

Supporting English
Language Learners

6%

Supporting 18%

academically
advanced students

Extremely satisfied 6% I 1
Quite satisfied 29% 5
Somewhat satisfied 41% 7
Slightly satisfied 6% 1
Not at all satisfied 18% - 3

4 21 from last surve Favorable:
Supporting students 47% _ 8 Y 35%
who have fallen
behind during the
pandemic
Using technology 12% . 2
Family engagement 35% - 6
| do not need support 18% - 3
in any of these areas
Other (Please 24% [ 4
comment)
Q.3: How satisfied do you feel with the time you have Q.4: How much do you feel the school values your
for planning and preparing instruction? opinions?

Extremely satisfied

6%

Quite satisfied 24%

Somewhat satisfied 29%
Slightly satisfied 29%
Not at all satisfied 12%

| K

Values a tremendous 12% . 2
amount

Values quite a bit 47% 8
Values some 12% 2
Values a little bit 18% 3
Does not value at all 12% . 2

14 from last survey

Favorable: 29%

4 21 from last survey Favorable: 59%
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Q.5: How far behind academically, if at all, are your
students?

Not atall behind 19% [ 3

Slightly behind 50% 8
Half a year behind 13% 2
Full year behind 13% 2
More than a year 6% I 1
behind

Favorable: 69%

Q.7: How often do instructional materials in your
school encourage students to learn about a broad
range of people from different races, ethnicities,
geographies, and cultures?
Almost always 0% 0
Frequently 65% n
Sometimes 29% 5
Once in a while 6% 1

Almost never 0% 0

Favorable: 65%

Q.9: How many instructional days did your students
miss because of COVID protocols?

o5days 47% |G
6-10 days 18% 3
11-20 days 24% 4
More than 20 days 12% . 2

Favorable: 47%
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Q.6: How knowledgeable are you regarding where to
find resources for working with students who have
unique learning needs?

Extremely 29% - 5
knowledgeable
Quite knowledgeable 35% 6
Somewhat 24% 4

knowledgeable
Slightly 12% 2
knowledgeable

Not knowledgeable at 0% 0
all

Favorable: 65%

v 2 from last survey

Q.8: How often does instruction incorporate new or
innovative approaches designed to better reach
students?
Almost always 13% . 2
Frequently 50% 8
Sometimes 25% 4
Once in a while 13% 2

Almost never 0% 0

Favorable: 63%

Q.10: Do you provide parents with educational goals
for their child and resources for parents to help with
their child's learning?

No 25% [ 4

Favorable: 75%

www.panoramaed.com
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What grade(s) do you teach? Q.2: What is your race/ethnicity?
Preschool 12% . 2 American Indian or 0% 0
Kindergarten 6% I 1 Alaskan Native
First 12% . 2 Asian or Pacific 0% 0
Islander
second 18% [l 3
) . Black or African 0% 0
Third 12% [ 2 American

Fourth 12% .2 Hispanic/Latino 0% 0O

Fith 18% [ 3 white 100% [N ¢

sixth 6% [§1

Seventh 29%
Eighth 12%

Ninth 12%

Tenth 18%
Eleventh 29%
Twelfth 24%
N/A-lamnota 12%

Two or more races 0% 0

(6] (6]

NI
IN

teacher
Q.3: What is your gender? Q.4: For how many years have you taught/worked in
education?
Male 0% 0

Female 100%  [[NNEGGII s o-3years 13% [ 2

4-6 years 7% . 1
710years 13% [ 2
M15years 7% [ 1

More than 15 years 60% _ 9

Prefer not to answer 0% 0
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Q.5: Which of the following best describes your role Q.6: For how many years have you worked at this
within your school or district? school?
Teacher 86% [[NGGN 2 0-3years 29% [ 4
School Counselor or 0% 0 4-6 years 21% - 3
Psychologist 7-10 years 7% l 1
Teacher on Special 0% 0 o
More than 10 years 43% _ 6
Assignment

othernon- 14% [l 2
instructional staff
member

School Administrator 0%
District Administrator 0%
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